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TOP 25 OVERALL TEAMS (PROFIT) - 2022

ST. EDWARD FOOTBALL
OLENTANGY BERLIN FOOTBALL
JACKSON FOOTBALL

MEDINA FOOTBALL

HIGHLAND FOOTBALL

AVON FOOTBALL
PICKERINGTON NORTH FOOTBALL
DUBLIN COFFMAN FOOTBALL
PERRY FOOTBALL
STRONGSVILLE FOOTBALL
LAKE FOOTBALL

REVERE FOOTBALL

NEW ALBANY FOOTBALL
MENTOR FOOTBALL

AVON TRACK

NORTH OLMSTED FOOTBALL
AURORA FOOTBALL

PERKINS FOOTBALL

ANTHONY WAYNE FOOTBALL
ROCKY RIVER FOOTBALL

AVON LAKE FOOTBALL

PERRY TRACK

OLENTANGY ORANGE FOOTBALL
STOW FOOTBALL

GAHANNA LINCOLN FOOTBALL
OLENTANGY LIBERTY BAND
HILLIARD DAVIDSON FOOTBALL

$47,700
$40,600
$40,000
$37,600
$37,250
$37,000
$37,000
$35,430
$31,900
$30,000
$29,500
$28,000
$27,925
$25,450
$25,000
$24,200
$24,000
$23,500
$22,000
$22,000
$21,000
$20,700
$20,115
$19,620
$19,000
$17,535
$17,000

VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS & VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS & VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS & VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS
COUPON TICKET & VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS & VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS & VIRTUAL BLITZ
COOKIE DOUGH & VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS
VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS & VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS
COUPON TICKET & VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS
COOKIE DOUGH
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS
VIRTUAL BLITZ
VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS

OVER $21 MILLION RAISED FOR OHIO SCHOOLS SINCE 2008!!




